Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchase By Vendor

Dec 27th - Jan 26th, 2024

Supplier - Name

150 Mile Wesco

4 Mile Store And Coffe

7 Eleven Store #29591
Ace Couriers

Action Training System
Active Rent-All

Active911 Inc

Air Can 00142113024837

Air Liquide #2010000

Als Laboratory Group/D
Amazon Ze05v6xb0
Amazon.Ca

Amazon.Ca Z583w81a2
Amazon.Ca Zd5ep0sj1
Amzn Mktp Ca

Amzn Mktp Ca Z50gp1em1
Amzn Mktp Ca Zd5pvOee1
Amzn Mktp Ca Ze7mh1730
Amzn Mktp Ca Zg2ez23t2
Amzn Mktp Ca Zg3u25u52
Amzn Mktp Ca Zg3wk5g10
Amzn Mktp Ca Zg5v60xp0
Amzn Mktp Ca Zp0db9be2
Amzn Mktp Ca Zp28i1rz0
Amzn Mktp Ca Zp8n23ve2
Apple.Com/Bill
Asana.Com

Beamac Installations L
Bean Counter - Bistro

Bis Safety Software

Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Blakes Moving & Storag
Boabc

Broadway Rentals

Brogan Fire & Safety #
Canadasafetytraining
Canadian Professional
Canadian Tire #438
Canadian Tire #487
Canco Petroleum #103
Canco Petroleum #142 1
Cariboo Hotel Wine An
Cariboo Propane

Cba Corel

Cdw Canada #ac3hb1k
Century Home Hardware
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Chv40080 Williams Lake
Chv40124 Quesnel (Dt)
Chv40155 100 Mile Hous
Cleanway Supply Inc.
Cleanway Supply Inc./C
Coast Waste Mgt Assoc
Comfort Suites Kelwona
Corestock Industrial S
Costco Wholesale W 158
Costco Wholesale W161

Total

$51.41
$374.78
$8.05
$115.31
$1,451.00
$1,210.66
$442.27
$235.68

$33.60
$1,551.56
$49.26
-$50.37
$173.59
$542.54
-$522.33
$162.37
$56.44
$93.70
$61.58
$78.73
$61.38
$568.19
$97.92
$69.43
$29.76
$1.44
$100.74
$2,099.33
$87.10
$16.79
$106.53
$2,368.55
$598.50
$885.31
$131.04
$1,135.59
$15.70
$8,665.65
$1,031.56
$397.85
$698.67
$325.53
$37.10
$21.93
$669.76
$888.40
$14.09
$1,243.50
$340.41
$188.66
$68.18
$320.39
$253.97
$630.00
$277.85
$14.34
$160.47
$152.27

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases by Department

Dec 27th - Jan 26th, 2024

Department
Administration
Community Services
Development Services
Emergency Planning
Environmental Services
Governance

Library Services
Protective Services

Grand Total

Total
48,847.21
50.19
3,830.99
1,592.18
30,471.66
532.77
3,094.13
30,259.11

$118,678.24



Costco Wholesale W259
Cpc / Scp 645354

Cpc / Scp 649244

Cpc Scp/0000321708660
Cpc Scp/0000321712615
Cpc Scp/0000321716412
Cpc Scp/Cu927357135ca
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040065
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040085
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040114
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040148
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040242
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040258
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040279
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040285
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040302
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040309
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040389
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040390
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040407
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040439
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040442
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040451
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040461
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040521
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040523
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6040539
Cphr Bc And Yk
Cyberimpct A#31355

Dazn Limited

Delaineys Lock & Key

Dell Canada Inc (Cad-P
Do - More Promotional
Dogwood Heritage Socie
Dollarama # 483
Dollarama # 796
Downtown Tirecraft
Drivehq Cameraftp.Com
Eagle Home Building Ce
Earthright Copy Plus
Econo Lodge City Centr
Environmental Operator
Esso Circle K

Exeter Valley Truck An
Faronics Corporation

Fiore Group Training |

Fire Chiefs Associati

Four Rivers Coop Broad
Four Rivers Coop Carib
Freshair.Ca

Garmin

Ginza Ichiban

Google Gsuite_cariboo
Gordos Rent-All

Grainger Canada
Guildford - Library

Hach Canada

Hello Promotions

Hh Bldg Cntr - William

In East Road Automoti

In Prevue Hr Systems

In Taz Signs And Grap
Inland Kenworth

Jamf Software, Lic
Kamloops Communication
Kevin Marsh Agencies
Kms Tools Web
Labourlawonline.Ca

$30.23
$40.47
$35.03
$481.95
$252.00
$399.00
$14.12
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$2,780.40
$37.05
$27.99
$189.28
$6,006.06
$1,632.61
$100.00
$73.65
$4.20
$136.09
$6.23
$88.07
$728.00
$254.92
$559.65
$107.85
$11.55
$9,143.06
$448.35
$852.00
$75.00
$300.00
$97.31
$111.76
$22.42
$14.01
$94.83
$66.79
$35.00
$447.33
$1,477.91
$33.59
$233.39
$3,922.69
$299.29
$515.03
$249.08
$850.87
$1,065.36
$468.16
$1,669.50



Local Govt Mgmt Assoc
Lone Butte General Sto
Loomis Express # 961
Loomis Express #963 We
Lordco 100 Mile House
Lordco Autoparts #79

Ls Burgess Plumbing H
Ls Jack O Clubs Gener
Ls Red Shreds Bike & B
Marks Store #139
Mascon By Telus
McDonalds #6222
Mobil@ - 2934

Mobil@ - 3782
Mountview Handimart
Msft E0100uti6h

Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Ninite.Com 866.925.082
Oliver Street Bar & Gr
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Paypal Battdepot C
Penticton Lakeside Res
Petro-Canada 02519
Petro-Canada 02671
Petro-Canada 39084
Petro-Canada 69667
Petro-Canada 70024
Pharmasave#129
Planning Institute Of
Profire Emergency Equi
Prov Of Bc-Security Sc
Quality Office Solutio
Quesnel Lock & Key
Quesnel Septic Service
Racetrac Lac La Hache
Radisson Hotel Vancouv
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Hotel Downtown
Red Tomato Pies - Will
Rigid Truck And Traile
Roadpost Canada
Rocky's

Rona Williams Lake 613
S&s Heavy Duty

Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #987
Save On Foods Online
Schickworks Signs & St
Service Bc - Prince Ge
Shell C07562

Shell C21755

Shoppers Drug Mart 283
Smk Surveymonkey Ca
Snap-On, Ct And Co. T
Southern Irrigation Wi
Sp Indrelacademy-Ict
Sp Stokes Internatio
Speedy Peteys Car Was
Sq Quesnel Computer G
Sq Wild Cactus Design
Staples Business Depot
Staples Professional/6
Staples Store #172
Staples.Ca/41384890124
Starlink Internet

Steel Horse Performanc
Super Save Gas #59
Super Save Gas #80

$2,242.80
$245.02
$91.50
$30.98
$336.92
$58.12
$64.31
$34.01
$783.97
$300.00
$44.75
$9.48
$1,187.13
$382.20
$138.63
$22.85
$432.21
$29.48
$43.11
$5,146.58
$85.10
$410.88
$50.19
$308.13
$365.36
$79.48
$503.89
$388.05
$46.20
$96.85
$28.00
$85.11
$51.50
$4,327.05
$771.84
$1,282.90
$119.13
$3,000.92
$252.00
$1,792.57
$363.70
$48.88
$114.42
$66.46
$320.28
$5.58
$53.51
$503.51
$500.00
$982.58
$250.00
$7.83
$403.20
$1,495.20
$45.63
$210.00
$407.50
$45.50
$124.86
$110.00
$153.24
$1,362.65
$565.51
$1,127.18
$211.68
$982.11
$86.41
$102.99



Tasco Supplies
Taxcycle From Xero
Taylor Automotive Supp
The Little Cariboo

The Point Restaurant
The Red Tomato

Thomas Communicationsl|
Thompson Rivers Univ W

Tim Hortons #0786
Tim Hortons #1751
Tim Hortons #1914
Tim Hortons #8440
Timetrack Enterprise
Triple P Sanitation 19
Uline

Union Of Bc Municipali
Uni-Select Inc.
Unlimited Medical Serv
Ups 5621808414

Ups 5637014911

Urllo Urllo.Com/Charg
Wal-Mart #1106
Wildwood Foods Ltd
Willis Harper Home Har
WI Forestry Supplies
Www.Canadiantire.Ca
Www.Meltwater.Com
Www.Pacegroup.Com
Xplore Inc

Your Dollar Store With
Zoleo Inc.

Grand Total

$299.03
$173.60
$31.00
$81.66
$39.00
$39.00
$27.99
$506.86
$65.14
$29.98
$20.26
$50.00
$636.92
$268.80
$1,950.15
$728.70
$348.89
$187.16
-$53.23
$317.67
$154.11
$9.08
$1,163.22
$144.01
$242.05
$588.91
$3,119.20
$1,627.50
$1,771.69
$20.16
$313.68

$118,678.24



